# of Exprected
Graduates 2016

12

31
24
25
17
81
28
43
27
72
120
16
16
21
74
382
21
12

NORTHERN Project High School Graduates for 2016
Sethoma G lege and Previous Enrollment

TONKAWA | ENID | STILLWATER

— (! N s
v v v v
S S S S
(o\} (o\} (o\} (o\}
= > > > >
3 < < < <
S = = = =
) = = = =
< © © = =
) = = = =
= = = = =
= = = = =
ALINE-CLEO HIGH SCHOOL 9 8 3 11
BURLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL 3 5 3 7
CHEROKEE HIGH SCHOOL 17 11 11 7
TIMBERLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 14 13 21 15
CANTON HIGH SCHOOL 20 9 15 14
OKEENE JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL (SR) 29 24 34 21
BRISTOW HIGH SCHOOL 26 19 20 25
DEPEW HIGH SCHOOL 5 5 5 7
DRUMRIGHT HIGH SCHOOL 12 12 14 18
OLIVE HIGH SCHOOL 7 5
KELLY VILLE HIGH SCHOOL 4 3 7 7
MANNFORD HIGH SCHOOL 20 31 30 18
OILTON HIGH SCHOOL 5 6 7 5
COVINGTON-DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL 37 34 25 26
DRUMMOND HIGH SCHOOL 42 31 23 27
CHISHOLM HIGH SCHOOL 83 80 72 82
ENID HIGH SCHOOL 659 604 533 511
GARBER HIGH SCHOOL 43 36 29 26
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE HIGH SCHOOL 33 23 27 26

=¥ Enrolled AY 2015

— —_— N = = —
— N - O o oo Y o

19

27

40
91
515
28

35

Alfalfa
Alfalfa
Alfalfa
Alfalfa

Blaine

Blaine
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Garfield
Garfield
Garfield
Garfield
Garfield
Garfield

Aline
Burlington
Cherokee
Helena
Canton
Okeene
Bristow
Depew
Drumright
Drumright
Kellyville
Mannford
Oilton
Covington
Drummond
Enid
Enid
Garber
Kremlin



NORTHERN

hY O C Oklahoma College

39
28
15
17
17
79
58
276
49
35
10
52
110
24
32
10
72
35
34
231
16
29
7
40
58

Project High School Graduates for 2016
and Previous Enrollment

PIONEER-PLEASANT VALE HIGH SCHOOL 77
WAUKOMIS HIGH SCHOOL 60
DEER CREEK-LAMONT HIGH SCHOOL 36
MEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL 28
POND CREEK-HUNTER HIGH SCHOOL 38
BLACKWELL HIGH SCHOOL 171
NEWKIRK HIGH SCHOOL 84
PONCA CITY HIGH SCHOOL 620
TONKAWA HIGH SCHOOL 151
CASHION HIGH SCHOOL 13
DOVER HIGH SCHOOL 12
HENNESSEY HIGH SCHOOL 56
KINGFISHER HIGH SCHOOL 31
OKARCHE HIGH SCHOOL 10
AGRA HIGH SCHOOL 6
CARNEY HIGH SCHOOL 10
CHANDLER HIGH SCHOOL 14
DAVENPORT HIGH SCHOOL 1
CRESCENT HIGH SCHOOL 17
GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 53
MULHALL-ORLANDO HIGH SCHOOL 32
FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 46
BILLINGS HIGH SCHOOL 13
MORRISON HIGH SCHOOL 61
PERRY HIGH SCHOOL 130

77
45
33
22
28
172
89
606
136
11
10
52
34

14

23

18

32

26

40

11

55
103

73
38
29
18
47
150
95
600
162
13
11
79
22

10

22

17

41

25

42

47
101

68
36
22
27
40
161
94
531
148

11
60
30

14

28

28
39
28
55
10
47
91

60
33
22
12
49
164
82
520
149

16
62
32

15
26

17
24
16
32

40
95

Garfield Waukomis
Garfield Waukomis
Grant Lamont
Grant Medford

Grant  Pond Creek
Kay Blackwell
Kay Newkirk
Kay Ponca City
Kay Tonkawa
Kingfisher Cashion
Kingfisher =~ Dover
Kingfisher Hennessey
Kingfisher Kingfisher
Kingfisher Okarche
Lincoln Agra
Lincoln Carney
Lincoln  Chandler
Lincoln  Davenport
Logan Crescent
Logan Guthrie
Logan Orlando
Major Fairview
Noble Billings
Noble Morrison
Noble Perry



NORTHERN Project High School Graduates for 2016

WO L@ Oklahoma College and Previous Enrollment
24 FRONTIER HIGH SCHOOL 31 22 15 8 5 Noble Red Rock
55 LUTHER HIGH SCHOOL 1 1 1 1 2 Oklahoma  Luther
27  WOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL 69 54 54 47 42 Osage Fairfax
35 HOMINY HIGH SCHOOL 16 21 15 19 15 Osage Hominy
22 SHIDLER HIGH SCHOOL 28 26 27 13 22 Osage Shidler
115 CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOOL 25 25 25 26 24 Pawnee Cleveland
45 PAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 70 48 42 42 46 Pawnee Pawnee
106 CUSHING HIGH SCHOOL 68 46 54 56 46 Payne Cushing
96 PERKINS-TRYON HIGH SCHOOL 101 91 108 90 63 Payne Perkins
38  RIPLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36 24 22 28 18 Payne Ripley
376 STILLWATER HIGH SCHOOL 417 394 375 345 265 Payne Stillwater
40  YALE HIGH SCHOOL 32 25 21 20 29 Payne Yale

3382 Total 3732 3392 3306 3140 2945




