

## Project High School Graduates for 2016 and Previous Enrollment

# of Exprected Graduates 2016	High School	Enrolled AY 2011	Enrolled AY 2012	Enrolled AY 2013	Enrolled AY 2014	Enrolled AY 2015	County	City
12	ALINE-CLEO HIGH SCHOOL	9	8	3	11	6	Alfalfa	Aline
8	BURLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	3	5	3	7	12	Alfalfa	Burlington
31	CHEROKEE HIGH SCHOOL	17	11	11	7	7	Alfalfa	Cherokee
24	TIMBERLAKE HIGH SCHOOL	14	13	21	15	12	Alfalfa	Helena
25	CANTON HIGH SCHOOL	20	9	15	14	12	Blaine	Canton
17	OKEENE JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL (SR)	29	24	34	21	23	Blaine	Okeene
81	BRISTOW HIGH SCHOOL	26	19	20	25	11	Creek	Bristow
28	DEPEW HIGH SCHOOL	5	5	5	7	7	Creek	Depew
43	DRUMRIGHT HIGH SCHOOL	12	12	14	18	11	Creek	Drumright
27	OLIVE HIGH SCHOOL	7	5	6	3	2	Creek	Drumright
72	KELLYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	4	3	7	7	7	Creek	Kellyville
120	MANNFORD HIGH SCHOOL	20	31	30	18	19	Creek	Mannford
16	OILTON HIGH SCHOOL	5	6	7	5	5	Creek	Oilton
16	COVINGTON-DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL	37	34	25	26	27	Garfield	Covington
21	DRUMMOND HIGH SCHOOL	42	31	23	27	40	Garfield	Drummond
74	CHISHOLM HIGH SCHOOL	83	80	72	82	91	Garfield	Enid
382	ENID HIGH SCHOOL	659	604	533	511	515	Garfield	Enid
21	GARBER HIGH SCHOOL	43	36	29	26	28	Garfield	Garber
12	KREMLIN-HILLSDALE HIGH SCHOOL	33	23	27	26	35	Garfield	Kremlin



## Project High School Graduates for 2016 and Previous Enrollment

39	PIONEER-PLEASANT VALE HIGH SCHOOL	77	77	73	68	60	Garfield	Waukomis
28	WAUKOMIS HIGH SCHOOL	60	45	38	36	33	Garfield	Waukomis
15	DEER CREEK-LAMONT HIGH SCHOOL	36	33	29	22	22	Grant	Lamont
17	MEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL	28	22	18	27	12	Grant	Medford
17	POND CREEK-HUNTER HIGH SCHOOL	38	28	47	40	49	Grant	Pond Creek
79	BLACKWELL HIGH SCHOOL	171	172	150	161	164	Kay	Blackwell
58	NEWKIRK HIGH SCHOOL	84	89	95	94	82	Kay	Newkirk
276	PONCA CITY HIGH SCHOOL	620	606	600	531	520	Kay	Ponca City
49	TONKAWA HIGH SCHOOL	151	136	162	148	149	Kay	Tonkawa
35	CASHION HIGH SCHOOL	13	11	13	6	6	Kingfisher	Cashion
10	DOVER HIGH SCHOOL	12	10	11	11	16	Kingfisher	Dover
52	HENNESSEY HIGH SCHOOL	56	52	79	60	62	Kingfisher	Hennessey
110	KINGFISHER HIGH SCHOOL	31	34	22	30	32	Kingfisher	Kingfisher
24	OKARCHE HIGH SCHOOL	10	9	2	5	8	Kingfisher	Okarche
32	AGRA HIGH SCHOOL	6	14	10	14	9	Lincoln	Agra
10	CARNEY HIGH SCHOOL	10	6	7	7	15	Lincoln	Carney
72	CHANDLER HIGH SCHOOL	14	23	22	28	26	Lincoln	Chandler
35	DAVENPORT HIGH SCHOOL	1	4	4	3	2	Lincoln	Davenport
34	CRESCENT HIGH SCHOOL	17	18	17	28	17	Logan	Crescent
231	GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL	53	32	41	39	24	Logan	Guthrie
16	MULHALL-ORLANDO HIGH SCHOOL	32	26	25	28	16	Logan	Orlando
29	FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL	46	40	42	55	32	Major	Fairview
7	BILLINGS HIGH SCHOOL	13	11	7	10	7	Noble	Billings
40	MORRISON HIGH SCHOOL	61	55	47	47	40	Noble	Morrison
58	PERRY HIGH SCHOOL	130	103	101	91	95	Noble	Perry



## Project High School Graduates for 2016 and Previous Enrollment

24	FRONTIER HIGH SCHOOL	31	22	15	8	5	Noble	Red Rock
55	LUTHER HIGH SCHOOL	1	1	1	1	2	Oklahoma	Luther
27	WOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL	69	54	54	47	42	Osage	Fairfax
35	HOMINY HIGH SCHOOL	16	21	15	19	15	Osage	Hominy
22	SHIDLER HIGH SCHOOL	28	26	27	13	22	Osage	Shidler
115	CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOOL	25	25	25	26	24	Pawnee	Cleveland
45	PAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL	70	48	42	42	46	Pawnee	Pawnee
106	CUSHING HIGH SCHOOL	68	46	54	56	46	Payne	Cushing
96	PERKINS-TRYON HIGH SCHOOL	101	91	108	90	63	Payne	Perkins
38	RIPLEY HIGH SCHOOL	36	24	22	28	18	Payne	Ripley
376	STILLWATER HIGH SCHOOL	417	394	375	345	265	Payne	Stillwater
40	YALE HIGH SCHOOL	32	25	21	20	29	Payne	Yale
3382	Total	3732	3392	3306	3140	2945		